AQUATLON
Aquatlon Praha 11 2025 (AQUATLON 2025) - Celkové, 27.04.2025
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# Jméno Zem Klub Cas Plavanf B&h
1 Koblizek Simon (1999) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:14:47,56 00:04:27,46(2) 00:10:20,10(1)
2 Korous David (2004) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:14:49,02 00:04:20,22(1) 00:10:28,80(2)
3 Grebik Radim (2001) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:15:08,55 00:04:32,75(4) 00:10:35,80(3)
4 Dolejs Albert (2009) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:15:49,20 00:04:53,10(9) 00:10:56,10(4)
5 Biba Mikuld3 (2007) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:16:03,07 00:04:51,17(8) 00:11:11,90(8)
6 Kesl Jiff (1995) CZE USK Akademik Cheb 00:16:12,01 00:05:00,91(11) 00:11:11,10(7)
7 Malik Jakub (2009) CZE ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON 00:16:20,74 00:04:58,54(10) 00:11:22,20(12)
8 Haslar Pfemysl (2007) CZE VOKOLOPOLE 00:16:22,64 00:05:01,34(13) 00:11:21,30(11)
9 Ol3an Martin (1987) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:16:25,50 00:05:28,10(33) 00:10:57,40(5)
10 Zitek Jindfich (2006) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:16:40,44 00:05:10,04(22) 00:11:30,40(13)
11 Soula Véclav (2009) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:16:41,86 00:05:30,86(34) 00:11:11,00(6)
12 Reznitek V4clav (2006) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:16:42,49 00:04:33,79(5) 00:12:08,70(26)
13 Stadnik Filip (2009) CZE TI BIZU JBC 00:16:50,58 00:05:05,28(18) 00:11:45,30(16)
14 Stérbova Michaela (1999) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:16:52,11 00:04:42,51(7) 00:12:09,60(27)
15 Tabulka $t&pén (2007) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:16:52,64 00:05:19,74(26) 00:11:32,90(14)
16 Hornik Miroslav (2008) CZE ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON 00:16:52,89 00:05:31,69(36) 00:11:21,20(10)
17 Hefman Jakub (2009) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:16:54,86 00:04:31,66(3) 00:12:23,20(33)
18 Michalik Daniel (2008) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:16:55,72 00:05:04,92(16) 00:11:50,80(20)
19 Safrének Jachym (2007) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:16:58,49 00:05:08,89(20) 00:11:49,60(19)
20 Jakimié Viktor (2004) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:17:04,60 00:05:08,50(19) 00:11:56,10(21)
21 KriZan Karel (2008) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice 00:17:10,94 00:05:55,24(53) 00:11:15,70(9)
22 Kozojed Ondtej (2007) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:17:23,80 00:05:04,10(14) 00:12:19,70(31)
23 Matula Michal (2000) CZE Mika training 00:17:25,21 00:04:40,81(6) 00:12:44,40(38)
24 Schoval Franti$ek (1988) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:17:29,19 00:05:39,99(42) 00:11:49,20(18)
25 Palider Jan (1991) CZE Triatlon klub Ostrava 00:17:33,41 00:05:22,81(30) 00:12:10,60(28)
26 Kolenec Jan (2008) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:17:36,19 00:05:32,09(37) 00:12:04,10(24)
27 Hubéaéek Ondfej (2009) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:17:40,52 00:05:16,82(24) 00:12:23,70(34)
28 Kalivoda Lukas (2003) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzef§ 00:17:51,79 00:05:38,09(40) 00:12:13,70(30)
29 Musil FrantiSek (2009) CZE TI BIZU JBC 00:17:54,00 00:05:21,30(28) 00:12:32,70(35)
30 Hotovy Karel (2008) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:17:56,84 00:06:00,64(56) 00:11:56,20(22)
31 Habr Chris (2006) CZE Kerberos 00:17:58,58 00:06:01,48(58) 00:11:57,10(23)
32 He¥man Tom4% (1976) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:18:09,64 00:05:19,34(25) 00:12:50,30(40)
33 Dolej$ovd Sara (2007) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:18:15,88 00:05:08,98(21) 00:13:06,90(43)
34 Jaro$ Zby3ek (1974) CZE ArtSport Team 00:18:18,96 00:05:57,06(55) 00:12:21,90(32)
35 Korous Martin (1974) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:18:27,80 00:06:14,20(61) 00:12:13,60(29)
36 Mitacek Jifi (1991) CZE Individudln{ 00:18:30,33 00:05:21,63(29) 00:13:08,70(46)
37 Maloch Véclav (2008) CZE omMT 00:18:30,58 00:05:12,28(23) 00:13:18,30(48)

38 Minafikovéa Karolina (2009) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzefs 00:18:36,15 00:05:04,25(15) 00:13:31,90(52)
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Tejkal Simon (1988)
CihlaF Zdislav (1964)

Fic Martin (1974)
Veliskova Veronika (2001)
Dandové Barbora (2008)
Krohlak Milan (1981)
Treglerové Michaela (1999)
Stefanié Adam (2009)
Vodova Nikola (2008)
Flaska Daniel (2009)
Jan&o Samuel (2008)
Jakubcové Nikol (2007)
Markové Nela (2009)
Koutny Roman (2003)
Votavové Anezka (2005)
Seidlova Martina (2003)
Kasalek Michal (1993)
Ficova Markéta (2004)
Jungmannova Katefina (2008)
Chrpa Pavel (1977)
Cundtova Tereza (2007)
Puhlovsky Jan (2009)
Chantelli Dita (1979)
Malik Maté&;j (2006)
Hlavizfia Antonin (1962)
Simakova Adéla (2008)
Mares Pavel (1975)
CihlaF Jan (1970)

Bur$ova Veronika (2009)
Koutnd Eva (1978)
Stuchl Jindfich (1974)
Langerova Tereza (1974)
Pavlisen Alexandr (1969)
Prokopova Lucie (2009)
Malcova Agata (2009)
Datinskd Viola (2008)
Cervinkova Emma (2004)

Bene$ovskd Mahulena Anna (2008)

Klotzbergova Simona (2007)
Holedek Petr (1961)

Musil Milan (1968)
Kostelnikova Nikola (2008)
Pénkova Emma (2007)
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CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CSG Triteam

TT LOKO Beroun

TT Pfibram, z. s.

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
ROAD2KONA
IndividudIn{

ArtSport Team
2BWINNER TEAM

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
CzechTRI K. Team

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Tri club Cesks Lipa
Triatlon Plzefi

TT Pfibram, z. s.

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE

TT Pfibram, z. s.

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
TITAN TRILIFE

Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
Trilion team

TITAN TRILIFE
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
Individualni

Triathlon Team Tabor
ROAD2KONA

TT LOKO Beroun

TRI KLUB Pfibram

TT Pfibram, z. s.

KOME KLUB

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
IndividudIni

TJ BIZU JBC

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMY3L

TJ BIZU JBC
VOKOLOPOLE
BET

TJ BIZU JBC
TJ BIZU JBC
VOKOLOPOLE

00:18:36,61
00:18:37,34
00:18:40,75
00:18:44,35
00:18:45,73
00:18:46,32
00:18:51,52
00:18:53,12
00:18:56,01
00:19:05,61
00:19:09,16
00:19:11,32
00:19:17,92
00:19:20,56
00:19:33,25
00:19:36,70
00:19:41,14
00:19:44,79
00:19:59,73
00:20:33,71
00:20:37,39
00:20:51,08
00:20:55,08
00:20:59,34
00:21:04,79
00:21:12,65
00:21:13,35
00:21:18,96
00:21:26,15
00:21:49,66
00:21:53,25
00:21:57,71
00:21:59,43
00:22:01,65
00:22:01,77
00:22:32,33
00:22:37,63
00:22:40,34
00:23:30,24
00:23:33,97
00:23:52,99
00:24:03,28
00:24:25,15

00:06:49,01(73)
00:05:49,34(49)
00:06:56,55(76)
00:05:05,25(17)
00:05:01,13(12)
00:06:02,12(59)
00:05:54,02(52)
00:05:26,72(31)
00:05:45,51(46)
00:05:19,91(27)
00:06:01,16(57)
00:06:36,82(68)
00:05:31,52(35)
00:05:47,56(48)
00:06:14,75(62)
00:05:44,90(44)
00:07:36,84(80)
00:06:25,99(63)
00:05:44,13(43)
00:07:28,11(78)
00:05:56,69(54)
00:05:45,48(45)
00:06:54,28(75)
00:06:38,84(70)
00:06:12,09(60)
00:05:49,75(50)
00:06:39,05(71)
00:08:11,86(84)
00:06:39,25(72)
00:06:30,26(67)
00:07:29,75(79)
00:07:06,91(77)
00:08:19,63(85)
00:05:37,75(39)
00:06:27,97(65)
00:06:37,53(69)
00:05:26,73(32)
00:06:26,44(64)
00:05:39,44(41)
00:06:50,07(74)
00:07:59,79(83)
00:05:36,28(38)
00:05:49,75(50)

00:11:47,60(17)
00:12:48,00(39)
00:11:44,20(15)
00:13:39,10(54)
00:13:44,60(56)
00:12:44,20(37)
00:12:57,50(41)
00:13:26,40(51)
00:13:10,50(47)
00:13:45,70(57)
00:13:08,00(45)
00:12:34,50(36)
00:13:46,40(58)
00:13:33,00(53)
00:13:18,50(49)
00:13:51,80(59)
00:12:04,30(25)
00:13:18,80(50)
00:14:15,60(61)
00:13:05,60(42)
00:14:40,70(65)
00:15:05,60(69)
00:14:00,80(60)
00:14:20,50(62)
00:14:52,70(68)
00:15:22,90(71)
00:14:34,30(64)
00:13:07,10(44)
00:14:46,90(66)
00:15:19,40(70)
00:14:23,50(63)
00:14:50,80(67)
00:13:39,80(55)
00:16:23,90(76)
00:15:33,80(72)
00:15:54,80(74)
00:17:10,90(80)
00:16:13,90(75)
00:17:50,80(82)
00:16:43,90(78)
00:15:53,20(73)
00:18:27,00(83)
00:18:35,40(84)
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Kutédova Katefina (2004)
Vépenikové Michaela (2009)
MuZigek Josef (1957)

Butzke Petr (1959)

Mejzlik Petr (1959)
Frybertova Martina (1971)
Samec Adam (1990)

Generovano dne 27.01.2026 15:45

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TITAN TRILIFE
Trilion team

TJ BIZU JBC
IndividudIni

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Borec a Bohyné

00:24:28,64
00:24:43,41
00:25:16,15
00:26:02,90
00:26:34,45
00:28:21,35
00:29:23,62

00:07:46,44(82)
00:05:45,61(47)
00:06:30,25(66)
00:08:56,30(86)
00:07:45,75(81)
00:11:10,25(88)
00:09:16,42(87)

00:16:42,20(77)
00:18:57,80(87)
00:18:45,90(85)
00:17:06,60(79)
00:18:48,70(26)
00:17:11,10(81)
00:20:07,20(88)



